Friends of Harmony Hall

T :m Jacob Sloat House

i~ Preservation Partners with the Town of Ramapo

Board Meeting

Dr. Chuck Stead and special guest Kathy Tappenden

present: An Artist Sees the Cotton Club: Paul Tappenden's

Painted Perspective

In Celebration of Women’s History Month: Eve Kahn

presents Queen of Bohemia Predicts Own Death: Gilded-

Age Journalist Zoe Anderson Norris

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Annual Meeting [or Sunday 4/26/26]

Victorian Tea

Living History Colonial Days Program with Joe Ryan
Morning and afternoon sessions; colonial music

Board Meeting

Members Garden Party

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Victorian Holiday | Snow Date: Dec. 13

Board Meeting

2026 Events

9:00 pm

3:30 pm

- Reservations suggested

3:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

02/18/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

03/01/2026 2:00 pm
Sunday . o .

5 suggested donation Limited Seating
03/08/2026 2:00 pm
Sunday
Reservations Required: Members: $20; Non-members: $25
Refreshments Provided
03/18/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday
04/15/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday
04/19/2026 2:00 pm
Sundal& .

ZOOM Meeting
04/25/2026 1:00 pm
Saturday

Members: $30; Non-members: $35 Reservations Required

10:00 AM_ 4 pm

9:00 pm

4:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm _— 9:00 pm

05/16/2026

Saturday

General admission tickets to enter
Separate ticket for children’s participation
05/20/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

06/14/2026 2:00 pm
Sunday

Members Only - Free

06/17/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

07/15/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

08/19/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

09/16/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

10/21/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

11/18/2026 7:00 pm
Wednesday

12/06/2026 1:00 pm
Sunday

Membefs: $5; Non-members: $10, Under 18 - Free
12/16/2026

Wednesday

*Board meetings are open to the public and held on the 3rd Wednesday of every month at Harmony Hall and/or Zoom. Please inquire about meetings at

events@friendsofharmonyhall.org



