



2026 Events

Board Meeting	02/18/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Dr. Chuck Stead and special guest Kathy Tappenden present: An Artist Sees the Cotton Club: Paul Tappenden's Painted Perspective	03/01/2026 <i>Sunday</i> \$5 suggested donation	2:00 pm — 3:30 pm Limited Seating - Reservations suggested
In Celebration of Women's History Month: Eve Kahn presents Queen of Bohemia Predicts Own Death: Gilded-Age Journalist Zoe Anderson Norris	03/08/2026 <i>Sunday</i> Reservations Required: Members: \$20; Non-members: \$25 Refreshments Provided	2:00 pm — 3:30 pm
Board Meeting	03/18/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Board Meeting	04/15/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Annual Meeting [or Sunday 4/26/26]	04/19/2026 <i>Sunday</i> ZOOM Meeting	2:00 pm — 3:00 pm
Victorian Tea	04/25/2026 <i>Saturday</i> Members: \$30; Non-members: \$35 Reservations Required	1:00 pm — 3:00 pm
Living History Colonial Days Program with Joe Ryan Morning and afternoon sessions; colonial music	05/16/2026 <i>Saturday</i> General admission tickets to enter Separate ticket for children's participation	10:00 AM — 4 pm
Board Meeting	05/20/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Members Garden Party	06/14/2026 <i>Sunday</i> Members Only - Free	2:00 pm — 4:00 pm
Board Meeting	06/17/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Board Meeting	07/15/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Board Meeting	08/19/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Board Meeting	09/16/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Board Meeting	10/21/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Board Meeting	11/18/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm
Victorian Holiday Snow Date: Dec. 13	12/06/2026 <i>Sunday</i> Members: \$5; Non-members: \$10, Under 18 - Free	1:00 pm — 5:00 pm
Board Meeting	12/16/2026 <i>Wednesday</i>	7:00 pm — 9:00 pm